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Fujie's Burger Presint 8 Speisekarte

Sandwiches

CHICKEN BURGER

A la carte

EGG BANJO BURGER

Hot Dogs

FRANKFURTER HOT DOG

Popular Items

SPECIAL BEEF BURGER

RM26

RM16

RM18

RM33

Tea Favorites (Burgers)

CHEESE BEEF BURGER

Chicken Burger
CHICKEN DOUBLE SPECIAL

CHICKEN DOUBLE SPECIAL
CHEESE

Popular

SPECIAL BEEF CHEESE
DOUBLE BEEF SPECIAL
DOUBLE BEEF SPECIAL CHEESE

Burgers

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
BEEF BURGER

CHEESE CHICKEN BURGER
DOUBLE CHICKEN BURGER

RM35

RM46

RM56

RM38
RM46
RM56

RM40
RM26
RM35
RM40

SPECIAL CHICKEN BURGER
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Fujie's Burger Presint 8

Satay Willy Putrajaya, Presint 8, Offnungszeiten:
62250 Putrajaya, Wilayah Montag 08:15 -20:00
Persekutuan, Malaysia Dienstag 08:30 -20:00

Mittwoch 08:30 -20:00
Donnerstag 08:30 -20:00
Freitag 08:30 -20:00
Samstag 08:30 -20:00
Sonntag 08:00 -20:00
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